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Pl Stno Name Time

Women 35-  (15) 7.9 km  325 m 10 C
1(39) 2(33) 3(55) 4(56) 5(49) 6(52) 7(45) 8(60) 9(41)

10(100) Ziel

1 397 Zetterberg Eriksson Asa50:28 2:17 0:00 (1) 8:24 +0:35 (2) 17:18 +0:55 (4) 19:20 +0:38 (4) 22:42 +0:11 (3) 31:27 0:00 (1) 36:17 0:00 (1) 43:02 0:00 (1) 47:29 0:00 (1)
OK Djerf 2:17 0:00 (1) 6:07 +1:06 (8) 8:54 +0:57 (5) 2:02 0:00 (1) 3:22 0:00 (1) 8:45 0:00 (1) 4:50 0:00 (1) 6:45 0:00 (1) 4:27 0:00 (1)

49:51 0:00 (1) 50:27 0:00 (1)
2:22 0:00 (1) 0:36 +0:01 (2)

2 410 Komulainen Virpi 54:52 3:21 +1:04 (6) 8:36 +0:48 (4) 16:48 +0:25 (3) 19:13 +0:31 (3) 23:41 +1:10 (4) 33:13 +1:46 (3) 39:22 +3:05 (4) 46:49 +3:47 (2) 51:36 +4:07 (2)
Rasti-Jyry 3:21 +1:04 (6) 5:15 +0:14 (3) 8:12 +0:15 (2) 2:25 +0:23 (4) 4:28 +1:06 (7) 9:32 +0:47 (2) 6:09 +1:19 (5) 7:27 +0:42 (2) 4:47 +0:20 (3)

54:12 +4:21 (2) 54:52 +4:24 (2)

2:36 +0:14 (2) 0:39 +0:04 (8)

3 406 Kašková Katka 55:18 2:33 +0:15 (2) 8:26 +0:37 (3) 16:23 0:00 (1) 18:42 0:00 (1) 22:31 0:00 (1) 33:50 +2:22 (4) 39:18 +3:00 (3) 46:57 +3:54 (3) 51:39 +4:09 (3)

OK Chrastava 2:33 +0:15 (2) 5:53 +0:52 (6) 7:57 0:00 (1) 2:19 +0:17 (3) 3:49 +0:27 (2) 11:19 +2:34 (5) 5:28 +0:38 (3) 7:39 +0:54 (3) 4:42 +0:15 (2)

54:43 +4:51 (3) 55:17 +4:50 (3)

3:04 +0:42 (4) 0:34 0:00 (1)

4 398 Januskeviciene Asta 56:37 2:47 +0:30 (3) 7:48 0:00 (1) 16:39 +0:16 (2) 18:45 +0:03 (2) 22:40 +0:09 (2) 32:54 +1:27 (2) 39:10 +2:53 (2) 48:10 +5:08 (4) 53:16 +5:47 (4)
Fortuna OSK 2:47 +0:30 (3) 5:01 0:00 (1) 8:51 +0:54 (4) 2:06 +0:04 (2) 3:55 +0:33 (3) 10:14 +1:29 (4) 6:16 +1:26 (6) 9:00 +2:15 (9) 5:06 +0:39 (4)

56:00 +6:09 (4) 56:36 +6:09 (4)

2:44 +0:22 (3) 0:36 +0:01 (3)

5 399 Siudikiene Dalia 58:07 3:50 +1:33 (11) 9:00 +1:12 (6) 17:35 +1:12 (5) 20:00 +1:18 (5) 24:09 +1:38 (5) 34:16 +2:49 (5) 40:56 +4:39 (5) 48:51 +5:49 (5) 54:10 +6:41 (5)
Pro1 Masters 3:50 +1:33 (11) 5:10 +0:09 (2) 8:35 +0:38 (3) 2:25 +0:23 (4) 4:09 +0:47 (4) 10:07 +1:22 (3) 6:40 +1:50 (7) 7:55 +1:10 (5) 5:19 +0:52 (5)

57:30 +7:39 (5) 58:07 +7:39 (5)
3:20 +0:58 (6) 0:36 +0:02 (5)

6 403 Adomaitiene Irina 1:02:44 2:56 +0:39 (4) 8:53 +1:05 (5) 18:59 +2:36 (6) 21:42 +3:00 (6) 25:57 +3:26 (6) 37:17 +5:50 (6) 44:39 +8:22 (6) 53:17 +10:15 (6) 58:46 +11:17 (6)

Fortuna OSK 2:56 +0:39 (4) 5:57 +0:56 (7) 10:06 +2:09 (8) 2:43 +0:41 (8) 4:15 +0:53 (5) 11:20 +2:35 (6) 7:22 +2:32 (10) 8:38 +1:53 (7) 5:29 +1:02 (7)

1:02:03 +12:12 (6) 1:02:44 +12:16 (6)

3:17 +0:55 (5) 0:40 +0:05 (9)

7 409 Janovská Petra 1:07:24 4:32 +2:14 (13) 10:22 +2:33 (10) 20:34 +4:10 (9) 23:19 +4:36 (8) 28:01 +5:29 (8) 41:01 +9:33 (9) 47:48 +11:30 (9) 56:39 +13:36 (7) 1:02:41 +15:11 (7)
SK Praga 4:32 +2:14 (13) 5:50 +0:49 (4) 10:12 +2:15 (9) 2:45 +0:43 (9) 4:42 +1:20 (9) 13:00 +4:15 (11) 6:47 +1:57 (8) 8:51 +2:06 (8) 6:02 +1:35 (9)

1:06:41 +16:49 (7) 1:07:23 +16:56 (7) 1:01:58

4:00 +1:38 (10) 0:42 +0:07 (11) *54

8 405 Monro Jana 1:07:33 3:05 +0:48 (5) 9:55 +2:07 (9) 24:54 +8:31 (13) 28:06 +9:24 (13) 32:33 +10:02 (13) 44:08 +12:41 (12) 50:04 +13:47 (10) 57:48 +14:46 (10) 1:03:10 +15:41 (8)
Individuals/No club 3:05 +0:48 (5) 6:50 +1:49 (11) 14:59 +7:02 (14) 3:12 +1:10 (13) 4:27 +1:05 (6) 11:35 +2:50 (7) 5:56 +1:06 (4) 7:44 +0:59 (4) 5:22 +0:55 (6)

1:06:56 +17:05 (9) 1:07:33 +17:05 (8) 18:04

3:46 +1:24 (8) 0:36 +0:01 (4) *56

9 396 Routsi Anastasia 1:07:47 3:29 +1:12 (8) 10:59 +3:10 (11) 20:58 +4:35 (10) 23:30 +4:48 (10) 28:20 +5:49 (9) 40:06 +8:39 (7) 47:37 +11:20 (8) 57:13 +14:11 (8) 1:03:28 +15:59 (10)

FIN-Veterans 3:29 +1:12 (8) 7:30 +2:29 (12) 9:59 +2:02 (6) 2:32 +0:30 (6) 4:50 +1:28 (10) 11:46 +3:01 (8) 7:31 +2:41 (11) 9:36 +2:51 (10) 6:15 +1:48 (11)

1:06:52 +17:01 (8) 1:07:47 +17:19 (9)

3:24 +1:02 (7) 0:54 +0:20 (14)

10 400 Pachnerová Dominika1:08:06 3:26 +1:09 (7) 9:33 +1:45 (7) 19:34 +3:11 (7) 22:09 +3:27 (7) 26:50 +4:19 (7) 40:32 +9:05 (8) 47:27 +11:10 (7) 57:30 +14:28 (9) 1:03:23 +15:54 (9)
OK Chrastava 3:26 +1:09 (7) 6:07 +1:06 (8) 10:01 +2:04 (7) 2:35 +0:33 (7) 4:41 +1:19 (8) 13:42 +4:57 (12) 6:55 +2:05 (9) 10:03 +3:18 (11) 5:53 +1:26 (8)

1:07:25 +17:34 (10) 1:08:05 +17:38 (10)

4:02 +1:40 (11) 0:40 +0:05 (10)

11 404 Kolaja Ehlerová Jana 1:12:56 3:47 +1:30 (10) 9:39 +1:51 (8) 20:28 +4:05 (8) 23:25 +4:43 (9) 28:28 +5:57 (10) 42:46 +11:19 (10) 50:30 +14:13 (11) 1:00:34 +17:32 (11) 1:07:51 +20:22 (11)

Slavia Liberec Orienteering 3:47 +1:30 (10) 5:52 +0:51 (5) 10:49 +2:52 (11) 2:57 +0:55 (10) 5:03 +1:41 (12) 14:18 +5:33 (13) 7:44 +2:54 (13) 10:04 +3:19 (12) 7:17 +2:50 (13)

1:12:18 +22:27 (12) 1:12:55 +22:28 (11)

4:27 +2:05 (12) 0:37 +0:02 (6)

12 408 Balciunaite Lina 1:13:04 4:45 +2:28 (14) 11:27 +3:39 (12) 22:58 +6:35 (11) 26:04 +7:22 (11) 31:13 +8:42 (11) 43:46 +12:19 (11) 51:30 +15:13 (12) 1:02:03 +19:01 (12) 1:08:26 +20:57 (12)

Takas OSK 4:45 +2:28 (14) 6:42 +1:41 (10) 11:31 +3:34 (12) 3:06 +1:04 (12) 5:09 +1:47 (13) 12:33 +3:48 (10) 7:44 +2:54 (13) 10:33 +3:48 (13) 6:23 +1:56 (12)

1:12:14 +22:23 (11) 1:13:03 +22:36 (12)

3:48 +1:26 (9) 0:49 +0:14 (12)
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Pl Stno Name Time

Women 35-  (15) 7.9 km  325 m 10 C (cont.)

1(39) 2(33) 3(55) 4(56) 5(49) 6(52) 7(45) 8(60) 9(41)

10(100) Ziel

13 402 Žvinyte Inga 1:14:22 4:16 +1:58 (12) 12:45 +4:56 (13) 24:26 +8:02 (12) 27:23 +8:40 (12) 32:19 +9:47 (12) 44:50 +13:22 (13) 52:27 +16:09 (13) 1:03:03 +20:00 (13) 1:09:16 +21:46 (13)
Fortuna OSK 4:16 +1:58 (12) 8:29 +3:28 (13) 11:41 +3:44 (13) 2:57 +0:55 (10) 4:56 +1:34 (11) 12:31 +3:46 (9) 7:37 +2:47 (12) 10:36 +3:51 (14) 6:13 +1:46 (10)

1:13:43 +23:51 (13) 1:14:21 +23:54 (13)
4:27 +2:05 (12) 0:38 +0:03 (7)

14 401 Pfuhl Gerrit 1:21:25 3:45 +1:27 (9) 20:15 +12:26 (14) 30:58 +14:34 (14) 34:20 +15:37 (14) 39:59 +17:27 (14) 55:11 +23:43 (14) 1:00:08 +23:50 (14) 1:08:06 +25:03 (14) 1:16:05 +28:35 (14)

USV TU Dresden 3:45 +1:27 (9) 16:30 +11:29 (14) 10:43 +2:46 (10) 3:22 +1:20 (14) 5:39 +2:17 (14) 15:12 +6:27 (14) 4:57 +0:07 (2) 7:58 +1:13 (6) 7:59 +3:32 (14)

1:20:35 +30:43 (14) 1:21:24 +30:57 (14) 9:20

4:30 +2:08 (14) 0:49 +0:14 (13) *61

407 Shikhova Liliia dns
Orienta-Opal

Men 35-  (19) 11.1 km  465 m 14 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(36) 6(37) 7(38) 8(45) 9(46)

10(47) 11(39) 12(40) 13(51) 14(100) Ziel

1 211 Vodrazka Ondrej 1:02:07 2:29 +0:21 (3) 4:55 +0:07 (2) 8:15 0:00 (1) 14:06 0:00 (1) 25:47 0:00 (1) 29:31 0:00 (1) 37:08 0:00 (1) 45:40 0:00 (1) 49:55 0:00 (1)
KOS Slavia Plzen 2:29 +0:21 (3) 2:26 0:00 (1) 3:20 0:00 (1) 5:51 0:00 (1) 11:41 0:00 (1) 3:44 0:00 (1) 7:37 0:00 (1) 8:32 0:00 (1) 4:15 0:00 (1)

53:31 0:00 (1) 57:08 0:00 (1) 58:30 0:00 (1) 59:53 0:00 (1) 1:01:36 0:00 (1) 1:02:07 0:00 (1)
3:36 0:00 (1) 3:37 0:00 (1) 1:22 0:00 (1) 1:23 0:00 (1) 1:43 +0:02 (2) 0:30 +0:02 (3)

2 203 Andrejevs Dmitrijs 1:10:13 2:34 +0:25 (6) 5:28 +0:39 (4) 10:21 +2:05 (5) 17:30 +3:23 (5) 29:51 +4:03 (4) 33:49 +4:17 (3) 43:08 +5:59 (4) 52:24 +6:43 (4) 56:49 +6:53 (3)

OK Stiga 2:34 +0:25 (6) 2:54 +0:28 (4) 4:53 +1:33 (9) 7:09 +1:18 (7) 12:21 +0:40 (2) 3:58 +0:14 (2) 9:19 +1:42 (6) 9:16 +0:44 (2) 4:25 +0:10 (2)

1:00:44 +7:12 (3) 1:04:53 +7:44 (3) 1:06:38 +8:07 (3) 1:08:01 +8:07 (3) 1:09:42 +8:05 (2) 1:10:12 +8:06 (2)

3:55 +0:19 (2) 4:09 +0:32 (2) 1:45 +0:23 (9) 1:23 0:00 (1) 1:41 0:00 (1) 0:30 +0:02 (2)

3 391 Horyna Roman 1:10:16 2:08 0:00 (1) 4:48 0:00 (1) 9:37 +1:21 (4) 16:17 +2:10 (3) 29:19 +3:31 (2) 34:00 +4:28 (4) 42:30 +5:21 (3) 51:59 +6:18 (2) 56:33 +6:37 (2)
TJ Slovan Luhaèovice 2:08 0:00 (1) 2:40 +0:14 (2) 4:49 +1:29 (7) 6:40 +0:49 (2) 13:02 +1:21 (3) 4:41 +0:57 (7) 8:30 +0:53 (2) 9:29 +0:57 (4) 4:34 +0:19 (4)

1:00:32 +7:00 (2) 1:04:46 +7:37 (2) 1:06:15 +7:44 (2) 1:07:49 +7:55 (2) 1:09:42 +8:05 (3) 1:10:15 +8:09 (3)

3:59 +0:23 (3) 4:14 +0:37 (3) 1:29 +0:07 (3) 1:34 +0:11 (4) 1:53 +0:12 (4) 0:33 +0:05 (6)

4 210 Horacek Michal 1:11:17 2:20 +0:12 (2) 5:28 +0:40 (5) 9:15 +1:00 (2) 16:11 +2:05 (2) 29:27 +3:40 (3) 33:41 +4:10 (2) 42:20 +5:12 (2) 52:23 +6:43 (3) 56:59 +7:04 (4)

Slavia Liberec Orienteering 2:20 +0:12 (2) 3:08 +0:42 (6) 3:47 +0:27 (3) 6:56 +1:05 (5) 13:16 +1:35 (5) 4:14 +0:30 (3) 8:39 +1:02 (3) 10:03 +1:31 (8) 4:36 +0:21 (6)

1:01:13 +7:42 (4) 1:05:52 +8:44 (4) 1:07:19 +8:49 (4) 1:08:52 +8:59 (4) 1:10:43 +9:07 (4) 1:11:17 +9:10 (4)

4:14 +0:38 (4) 4:39 +1:02 (4) 1:27 +0:05 (2) 1:33 +0:10 (3) 1:51 +0:10 (3) 0:33 +0:05 (7)

5 212 Andel Robert 1:12:34 2:34 +0:26 (7) 5:20 +0:32 (3) 9:34 +1:19 (3) 16:54 +2:48 (4) 29:58 +4:11 (5) 34:46 +5:15 (5) 43:47 +6:39 (5) 53:04 +7:24 (5) 57:30 +7:35 (5)
KOS Slavia Plzen 2:34 +0:26 (7) 2:46 +0:20 (3) 4:14 +0:54 (4) 7:20 +1:29 (8) 13:04 +1:23 (4) 4:48 +1:04 (8) 9:01 +1:24 (5) 9:17 +0:45 (3) 4:26 +0:11 (3)

1:01:45 +8:14 (5) 1:06:29 +9:21 (5) 1:08:04 +9:34 (5) 1:09:45 +9:52 (5) 1:12:01 +10:25 (5) 1:12:34 +10:27 (5)

4:15 +0:39 (5) 4:44 +1:07 (6) 1:35 +0:13 (4) 1:41 +0:18 (7) 2:16 +0:35 (8) 0:32 +0:04 (5)

6 205 Svoboda Honza 1:15:06 2:30 +0:22 (4) 5:31 +0:43 (6) 10:44 +2:29 (8) 18:23 +4:17 (8) 32:01 +6:14 (7) 36:21 +6:50 (6) 45:06 +7:58 (6) 54:59 +9:19 (6) 59:34 +9:39 (6)
SNS Smržovka 2:30 +0:22 (4) 3:01 +0:35 (5) 5:13 +1:53 (11) 7:39 +1:48 (10) 13:38 +1:57 (6) 4:20 +0:36 (4) 8:45 +1:08 (4) 9:53 +1:21 (6) 4:35 +0:20 (5)

1:04:12 +10:41 (6) 1:09:15 +12:07 (6) 1:10:56 +12:26 (6) 1:12:35 +12:42 (6) 1:14:31 +12:55 (6) 1:15:06 +12:59 (6)
4:38 +1:02 (6) 5:03 +1:26 (9) 1:41 +0:19 (7) 1:39 +0:16 (6) 1:56 +0:15 (5) 0:34 +0:06 (9)

7 207 Kolaja Jan 1:16:45 3:14 +1:06 (13) 6:44 +1:56 (11) 11:10 +2:55 (10) 17:58 +3:52 (7) 31:56 +6:09 (6) 36:22 +6:51 (7) 45:47 +8:39 (7) 55:36 +9:56 (7) 1:00:24 +10:29 (7)

Slavia Liberec Orienteering 3:14 +1:06 (13) 3:30 +1:04 (10) 4:26 +1:06 (6) 6:48 +0:57 (3) 13:58 +2:17 (7) 4:26 +0:42 (5) 9:25 +1:48 (8) 9:49 +1:17 (5) 4:48 +0:33 (7)

1:05:16 +11:45 (7) 1:10:04 +12:56 (7) 1:11:44 +13:14 (7) 1:13:42 +13:49 (7) 1:16:16 +14:40 (7) 1:16:44 +14:38 (7)

4:52 +1:16 (8) 4:48 +1:11 (7) 1:40 +0:18 (6) 1:58 +0:35 (12) 2:34 +0:53 (13) 0:28 0:00 (1)

8 216 Kazlauskas Tadas 1:20:10 2:37 +0:29 (8) 5:57 +1:09 (7) 13:30 +5:15 (14) 20:25 +6:19 (12) 35:02 +9:15 (10) 40:08 +10:37 (10) 49:28 +12:20 (9) 59:25 +13:45 (8) 1:04:37 +14:42 (8)
Fortuna OSK 2:37 +0:29 (8) 3:20 +0:54 (9) 7:33 +4:13 (17) 6:55 +1:04 (4) 14:37 +2:56 (9) 5:06 +1:22 (12) 9:20 +1:43 (7) 9:57 +1:25 (7) 5:12 +0:57 (8)

1:09:42 +16:11 (8) 1:14:25 +17:17 (8) 1:16:03 +17:33 (8) 1:17:39 +17:46 (8) 1:19:35 +17:59 (8) 1:20:09 +18:03 (8) 10:05

5:05 +1:29 (9) 4:43 +1:06 (5) 1:38 +0:16 (5) 1:36 +0:13 (5) 1:56 +0:15 (5) 0:34 +0:06 (8) *43
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Pl Stno Name Time

Men 35-  (19) 11.1 km  465 m 14 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(36) 6(37) 7(38) 8(45) 9(46)

10(47) 11(39) 12(40) 13(51) 14(100) Ziel

9 214 Roshchin Roman 1:23:32 2:50 +0:42 (9) 6:07 +1:19 (8) 11:07 +2:51 (9) 19:45 +5:38 (11) 34:45 +8:57 (9) 39:36 +10:04 (9) 49:37 +12:28 (10) 1:00:33 +14:52 (9) 1:06:31 +16:35 (9)
Moscow State University 2:50 +0:42 (9) 3:17 +0:51 (8) 5:00 +1:40 (10) 8:38 +2:47 (13) 15:00 +3:19 (10) 4:51 +1:07 (9) 10:01 +2:24 (11) 10:56 +2:24 (9) 5:58 +1:43 (12)

1:11:51 +18:19 (10) 1:17:08 +19:59 (9) 1:18:54 +20:23 (9) 1:20:39 +20:45 (9) 1:22:53 +21:16 (9) 1:23:32 +21:25 (9)
5:20 +1:44 (13) 5:17 +1:40 (11) 1:46 +0:24 (10) 1:45 +0:22 (8) 2:14 +0:33 (7) 0:38 +0:10 (13)

10 204 Walker Greg 1:24:01 2:57 +0:49 (10) 6:07 +1:19 (10) 12:49 +4:34 (12) 21:14 +7:08 (13) 35:45 +9:58 (12) 40:19 +10:48 (11) 49:52 +12:44 (11) 1:01:11 +15:31 (11) 1:06:35 +16:40 (11)

Truckee Orienteering Club 2:57 +0:49 (10) 3:10 +0:44 (7) 6:42 +3:22 (14) 8:25 +2:34 (12) 14:31 +2:50 (8) 4:34 +0:50 (6) 9:33 +1:56 (9) 11:19 +2:47 (11) 5:24 +1:09 (9)

1:11:59 +18:28 (11) 1:17:20 +20:12 (11) 1:19:11 +20:41 (11) 1:21:07 +21:14 (11) 1:23:24 +21:48 (11) 1:24:01 +21:54 (10)

5:24 +1:48 (14) 5:21 +1:44 (12) 1:51 +0:29 (12) 1:56 +0:33 (11) 2:17 +0:36 (9) 0:36 +0:08 (10)

11 208 Fremder Lars 1:24:03 2:32 +0:24 (5) 6:07 +1:19 (9) 10:24 +2:09 (6) 17:57 +3:51 (6) 34:07 +8:20 (8) 39:08 +9:37 (8) 49:26 +12:18 (8) 1:00:33 +14:53 (10) 1:06:31 +16:36 (10)
TSV 1859 Wehrsdorf e.V. 2:32 +0:24 (5) 3:35 +1:09 (12) 4:17 +0:57 (5) 7:33 +1:42 (9) 16:10 +4:29 (11) 5:01 +1:17 (10) 10:18 +2:41 (12) 11:07 +2:35 (10) 5:58 +1:43 (12)

1:11:48 +18:17 (9) 1:17:13 +20:05 (10) 1:19:01 +20:31 (10) 1:21:02 +21:09 (10) 1:23:24 +21:48 (10) 1:24:02 +21:56 (11)

5:17 +1:41 (12) 5:25 +1:48 (13) 1:48 +0:26 (11) 2:01 +0:38 (14) 2:22 +0:41 (12) 0:38 +0:10 (12)

12 469 Janovský Tomáš 1:26:14 3:15 +1:07 (14) 6:48 +2:00 (12) 10:26 +2:10 (7) 18:28 +4:21 (9) 35:03 +9:15 (11) 40:24 +10:52 (12) 51:11 +14:02 (13) 1:03:34 +17:53 (13) 1:09:15 +19:19 (13)
SK Praga 3:15 +1:07 (14) 3:33 +1:07 (11) 3:38 +0:18 (2) 8:02 +2:11 (11) 16:35 +4:54 (12) 5:21 +1:37 (13) 10:47 +3:10 (14) 12:23 +3:51 (15) 5:41 +1:26 (10)

1:14:29 +20:57 (13) 1:19:30 +22:21 (12) 1:21:22 +22:51 (13) 1:23:11 +23:17 (13) 1:25:32 +23:55 (12) 1:26:13 +24:07 (12)
5:14 +1:38 (10) 5:01 +1:24 (8) 1:52 +0:30 (13) 1:49 +0:26 (10) 2:21 +0:40 (11) 0:41 +0:13 (14)

13 215 Mikulovs Ruslans 1:26:56 3:02 +0:54 (11) 6:49 +2:01 (13) 12:21 +4:06 (11) 19:26 +5:20 (10) 36:16 +10:29 (13) 41:20 +11:49 (13) 51:07 +13:59 (12) 1:02:32 +16:52 (12) 1:09:08 +19:13 (12)

OK Stiga 3:02 +0:54 (11) 3:47 +1:21 (14) 5:32 +2:12 (12) 7:05 +1:14 (6) 16:50 +5:09 (13) 5:04 +1:20 (11) 9:47 +2:10 (10) 11:25 +2:53 (12) 6:36 +2:21 (14)

1:14:23 +20:52 (12) 1:19:33 +22:25 (13) 1:21:17 +22:47 (12) 1:23:05 +23:12 (12) 1:26:24 +24:48 (13) 1:26:56 +24:49 (13)

5:15 +1:39 (11) 5:10 +1:33 (10) 1:44 +0:22 (8) 1:48 +0:25 (9) 3:19 +1:38 (15) 0:31 +0:03 (4)

14 209 Huster Mark 1:31:30 3:02 +0:54 (12) 7:03 +2:15 (14) 14:35 +6:20 (15) 23:21 +9:15 (15) 40:14 +14:27 (14) 46:06 +16:35 (14) 56:42 +19:34 (14) 1:08:14 +22:34 (14) 1:14:02 +24:07 (14)
SV Sachsen 90 Werdau e. V. 3:02 +0:54 (12) 4:01 +1:35 (15) 7:32 +4:12 (16) 8:46 +2:55 (15) 16:53 +5:12 (14) 5:52 +2:08 (14) 10:36 +2:59 (13) 11:32 +3:00 (13) 5:48 +1:33 (11)

1:18:44 +25:13 (14) 1:24:22 +27:14 (14) 1:26:33 +28:03 (14) 1:28:33 +28:40 (14) 1:30:51 +29:15 (14) 1:31:29 +29:23 (14)

4:42 +1:06 (7) 5:38 +2:01 (15) 2:11 +0:49 (15) 2:00 +0:37 (13) 2:18 +0:37 (10) 0:38 +0:10 (11)

15 213 Martinek Robert 1:37:00 4:22 +2:14 (16) 8:08 +3:20 (15) 12:57 +4:41 (13) 21:39 +7:32 (14) 40:34 +14:46 (15) 46:28 +16:56 (15) 58:14 +21:05 (15) 1:10:31 +24:50 (15) 1:17:28 +27:32 (15)

KOS Slavia Plzen 4:22 +2:14 (16) 3:46 +1:20 (13) 4:49 +1:29 (7) 8:42 +2:51 (14) 18:55 +7:14 (15) 5:54 +2:10 (15) 11:46 +4:09 (15) 12:17 +3:45 (14) 6:57 +2:42 (15)

1:24:00 +30:28 (15) 1:29:35 +32:26 (15) 1:31:34 +33:03 (15) 1:33:40 +33:46 (15) 1:36:16 +34:39 (15) 1:37:00 +34:53 (15) 56:48

6:32 +2:56 (15) 5:35 +1:58 (14) 1:59 +0:37 (14) 2:06 +0:43 (15) 2:36 +0:55 (14) 0:43 +0:15 (15) *48

16 217 Vokal Vojtech 2:00:15 3:56 +1:48 (15) 9:18 +4:30 (16) 15:57 +7:41 (16) 27:55 +13:48 (16) 51:13 +25:25 (16) 57:57 +28:25 (16) 1:12:09 +35:00 (16) 1:26:56 +41:15 (16) 1:36:32 +46:36 (16)

OK Chrastava 3:56 +1:48 (15) 5:22 +2:56 (17) 6:39 +3:19 (13) 11:58 +6:07 (17) 23:18 +11:37 (16) 6:44 +3:00 (16) 14:12 +6:35 (16) 14:47 +6:15 (16) 9:36 +5:21 (17)

1:44:17 +50:45 (16) 1:50:37 +53:28 (16) 1:53:04 +54:33 (16) 1:55:58 +56:04 (16) 1:59:21 +57:44 (16) 2:00:15 +58:08 (16)

7:45 +4:09 (16) 6:20 +2:43 (16) 2:27 +1:05 (17) 2:54 +1:31 (16) 3:23 +1:42 (16) 0:53 +0:25 (16)

17 206 Cumpstey Ian 2:14:25 4:57 +2:49 (17) 9:51 +5:03 (17) 16:59 +8:43 (17) 28:55 +14:48 (17) 56:31 +30:43 (17) 1:03:59 +34:27 (17) 1:21:19 +44:10 (17) 1:38:19 +52:38 (17) 1:47:10 +57:14 (17)
Jesus OK 4:57 +2:49 (17) 4:54 +2:28 (16) 7:08 +3:48 (15) 11:56 +6:05 (16) 27:36 +15:55 (17) 7:28 +3:44 (17) 17:20 +9:43 (17) 17:00 +8:28 (17) 8:51 +4:36 (16)

1:54:57+1:01:25 (17) 2:03:42+1:06:33 (17) 2:05:57+1:07:26 (17) 2:09:30+1:09:36 (17) 2:13:25+1:11:48 (17) 2:14:25+1:12:18 (17)
7:47 +4:11 (17) 8:45 +5:08 (17) 2:15 +0:53 (16) 3:33 +2:10 (17) 3:55 +2:14 (17) 0:59 +0:31 (17)

202 Golovin Denis dns
NNovgorod

201 Hohl Christian dns
WING OK
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Pl Stno Name Time

Women 40-  (15) 7.9 km  325 m 10 C
1(39) 2(33) 3(55) 4(56) 5(49) 6(52) 7(45) 8(60) 9(41)

10(100) Ziel

1 419 Pavlukova Lubova 49:30 2:30 0:00 (1) 7:59 +0:18 (3) 15:29 0:00 (1) 17:34 0:00 (1) 21:16 0:00 (1) 29:52 0:00 (1) 34:50 0:00 (1) 41:49 0:00 (1) 46:23 0:00 (1)
OK Stiga 2:30 0:00 (1) 5:29 +0:41 (4) 7:30 +0:20 (2) 2:05 +0:05 (2) 3:42 +0:22 (2) 8:36 0:00 (1) 4:58 +0:35 (2) 6:59 +0:20 (2) 4:34 0:00 (1)

48:53 0:00 (1) 49:30 0:00 (1)
2:30 +0:12 (2) 0:36 +0:02 (5)

2 413 Heinemann Anne 50:03 2:55 +0:25 (7) 8:51 +1:10 (8) 16:01 +0:32 (2) 18:01 +0:27 (2) 21:21 +0:05 (2) 31:03 +1:11 (2) 35:26 +0:36 (2) 42:05 +0:16 (2) 47:10 +0:47 (2)
SV Robotron Dresden 2:55 +0:25 (7) 5:56 +1:08 (7) 7:10 0:00 (1) 2:00 0:00 (1) 3:20 0:00 (1) 9:42 +1:06 (3) 4:23 0:00 (1) 6:39 0:00 (1) 5:05 +0:31 (4)

49:28 +0:35 (2) 50:02 +0:33 (2)
2:18 0:00 (1) 0:34 0:00 (1)

3 414 Platonova Antonina 52:48 2:40 +0:09 (3) 8:27 +0:45 (4) 16:48 +1:18 (5) 19:01 +1:26 (4) 22:58 +1:41 (5) 32:12 +2:19 (3) 37:17 +2:26 (3) 44:35 +2:45 (3) 49:27 +3:03 (3)

Rus-Veteran 2:40 +0:09 (3) 5:47 +0:59 (6) 8:21 +1:11 (4) 2:13 +0:13 (3) 3:57 +0:37 (5) 9:14 +0:38 (2) 5:05 +0:42 (3) 7:18 +0:39 (4) 4:52 +0:18 (2)

52:12 +3:18 (3) 52:48 +3:18 (3)

2:45 +0:27 (4) 0:35 +0:01 (3)

4 412 Voegele Anna 55:11 2:43 +0:12 (4) 7:50 +0:08 (2) 16:19 +0:49 (3) 18:38 +1:03 (3) 22:30 +1:13 (3) 33:13 +3:20 (5) 38:42 +3:51 (5) 46:41 +4:51 (5) 51:39 +5:15 (4)
Truckee Orienteering Club 2:43 +0:12 (4) 5:07 +0:19 (3) 8:29 +1:19 (6) 2:19 +0:19 (4) 3:52 +0:32 (4) 10:43 +2:07 (6) 5:29 +1:06 (6) 7:59 +1:20 (8) 4:58 +0:24 (3)

54:32 +5:38 (4) 55:10 +5:41 (4)

2:53 +0:35 (5) 0:38 +0:04 (7)

5 418 Hasmanova Lenka 55:52 3:39 +1:08 (12) 8:39 +0:57 (5) 16:50 +1:20 (6) 19:10 +1:35 (5) 22:56 +1:39 (4) 33:01 +3:08 (4) 38:10 +3:19 (4) 45:36 +3:46 (4) 51:55 +5:31 (5)
KOS Slavia Plzen 3:39 +1:08 (12) 5:00 +0:12 (2) 8:11 +1:01 (3) 2:20 +0:20 (5) 3:46 +0:26 (3) 10:05 +1:29 (4) 5:09 +0:46 (5) 7:26 +0:47 (5) 6:19 +1:45 (10)

55:14 +6:20 (5) 55:51 +6:22 (5)
3:19 +1:01 (8) 0:37 +0:03 (6)

6 411 Traubiene Aiste 55:53 2:40 +0:09 (2) 8:41 +0:59 (6) 17:07 +1:37 (7) 19:47 +2:12 (6) 23:55 +2:38 (6) 34:45 +4:52 (7) 39:50 +4:59 (6) 46:58 +5:08 (6) 52:05 +5:41 (6)

Fortuna OSK 2:40 +0:09 (2) 6:01 +1:13 (8) 8:26 +1:16 (5) 2:40 +0:40 (7) 4:08 +0:48 (6) 10:50 +2:14 (7) 5:05 +0:42 (3) 7:08 +0:29 (3) 5:07 +0:33 (5)

55:17 +6:23 (6) 55:52 +6:23 (6)

3:12 +0:54 (7) 0:35 +0:01 (2)

7 415 Straube Hanka 57:36 2:53 +0:23 (6) 7:41 0:00 (1) 16:29 +1:00 (4) 19:49 +2:15 (7) 24:02 +2:46 (7) 34:24 +4:32 (6) 40:01 +5:11 (7) 47:55 +6:06 (7) 53:53 +7:30 (7)
SV Lengefeld 2:53 +0:23 (6) 4:48 0:00 (1) 8:48 +1:38 (7) 3:20 +1:20 (12) 4:13 +0:53 (8) 10:22 +1:46 (5) 5:37 +1:14 (8) 7:54 +1:15 (7) 5:58 +1:24 (9)

56:54 +8:01 (7) 57:36 +8:06 (7)

3:01 +0:43 (6) 0:41 +0:07 (10)

8 424 Minoiu Veronica 1:01:14 2:51 +0:21 (5) 10:43 +3:02 (11) 20:05 +4:36 (9) 22:46 +5:12 (9) 27:11 +5:55 (9) 39:24 +9:32 (9) 45:00 +10:10 (9) 52:28 +10:39 (9) 57:58 +11:35 (9)
Universitatea Craiova 2:51 +0:21 (5) 7:52 +3:04 (11) 9:22 +2:12 (8) 2:41 +0:41 (8) 4:25 +1:05 (9) 12:13 +3:37 (9) 5:36 +1:13 (7) 7:28 +0:49 (6) 5:30 +0:56 (6)

1:00:33 +11:40 (8) 1:01:14 +11:44 (8) 56:33

2:35 +0:17 (3) 0:40 +0:05 (9) *39

9 420 Prusova Marketa 1:02:20 3:09 +0:39 (8) 8:43 +1:02 (7) 18:18 +2:49 (8) 20:52 +3:18 (8) 25:02 +3:46 (8) 36:37 +6:45 (8) 43:15 +8:25 (8) 51:54 +10:05 (8) 57:37 +11:14 (8)

Universitni Sportovni Klub Pra 3:09 +0:39 (8) 5:34 +0:46 (5) 9:35 +2:25 (9) 2:34 +0:34 (6) 4:10 +0:50 (7) 11:35 +2:59 (8) 6:38 +2:15 (12) 8:39 +2:00 (11) 5:43 +1:09 (7)

1:01:36 +12:43 (9) 1:02:20 +12:50 (9)

3:59 +1:41 (10) 0:43 +0:09 (12)

10 417 Škorpilová Jana 1:07:20 3:24 +0:54 (10) 11:52 +4:11 (12) 21:41 +6:12 (11) 24:23 +6:49 (11) 28:57 +7:41 (11) 42:28 +12:36 (11) 48:21 +13:31 (11) 57:17 +15:28 (10) 1:03:08 +16:45 (10)
Zdravotník Praha 3:24 +0:54 (10) 8:28 +3:40 (13) 9:49 +2:39 (10) 2:42 +0:42 (9) 4:34 +1:14 (10) 13:31 +4:55 (11) 5:53 +1:30 (9) 8:56 +2:17 (12) 5:51 +1:17 (8)

1:06:43 +17:50 (10) 1:07:19 +17:50 (10)

3:35 +1:17 (9) 0:36 +0:01 (4)

